
Kat. Celk. St.č. Jméno Roč. Tým Čas Body kat.

1 76 29 Málková Karolína 01 Slévárna Pařížov 38:18 74

2 79 4 Boháčová Anna 00 SK Chotěboř 39:32 71

3 86 105 Jelínková Michaela 08 KRB Chrudim 42:57 59

4 89 88 Ficková Alžběta 07 SK Chotěboř 45:26 56

5 97 48 Vránová Nela 06 Chotěboř 55:09 46

1 34 62 Zvolánková Kateřina 91 Chotěboř 30:14 95

2 36 86 Hronová Markéta 90 Czech Tri K.team 31:16 90

3 37 45 Voborníková Alena 94 SK Chotěboř 31:27 85

4 69 98 Niklová Aneta 92 Ždírec n. D. 35:57 80

5 83 30 Manová Lenka 93 Brtníci 41:10 62

6 91 67 Botková Lenka 84 SDH Chloumek 45:50 53

7 101 68 Jirásková Kateřina 94 SDH Chloumek 1:07:16 44

1 32 18 Klinecká Jana 81 MK Hlinsko 29:46 100

2 71 1 Bacílková Lenka 73 Oceloví letci 36:36 77

3 80 96 Jonášová Šárka 78 Pardubice 39:37 68

4 81 46 Voborníková Eva 68 SK Chotěboř 39:51 65

5 92 7 Doležalová Irena 67 Brtníci 46:58 50

6 94 104 Jelínková Hana 81 KRB Chrudim 50:20 48

1 6 20 Kulhánek David 00 Železnohorák tým 25:30 77

2 7 57 Pradáč Michal 99 CK MTB Maraton Hlinsko 25:37 74

3 16 32 Novák Patrik 99 Janovice 28:00 48

4 42 2 Boháč Vít 02 Uhelná Příbram 32:17 13

5 61 10 Freibauer Roman 04 Chotěboř 35:01 0

6 73 103 Jelínek Jaromír 06 KRB Chrudim 37:25 0

7 87 71 Jankuj Martin 03 SDH Chloumek 43:56 0

8 93 72 Bulík Ondřej 00 SDH Chloumek 49:34 0

9 26 Málek Josef 05 Slévárna Pařížov DNF

1 3 63 Honzíček Michal 88 KRB Chrudim 24:57 90

2 4 83 Černý Zdeněk 85 TJ Nové Město n. Mor. 25:21 85

3 5 38 Stuna Tomáš 85 Železnohorák tým 25:28 80

4 14 36 Sedlák Lukáš 80 RUSTY CLUB 27:41 53

5 17 58 Pojman Jan 82 Pernštejn Tým 28:05 46

6 20 17 Kavalír Martin 83 Železnohorák tým 28:33 40

7 27 74 Plavec Jan 79 BK Heřmanův Městec 29:19 26

8 28 82 Šofr Ondřej 85 Pardubice 29:21 24

9 30 52 Žanda Matěj 92 SK Chotěboř 29:31 21

10 31 50 Zadina Jan 85 Železnohorák tým 29:44 20

11 33 22 Lopour Pavel 81 BK Heřmanův Městec 30:05 19

12 39 9 Fousek Miloš 78 Železnohorák tým 31:30 16

13 47 60 Zadina Vladimír 88 Kojetín 33:06 8

14 49 11 Hakl Zdeněk 82 SK Tricyklo Chlubna 33:10 6

15 54 44 Tomášek Michal 88 Tj Sokol Maleč 33:40 1

16 56 23 Luňáček Jaroslav 78 Maleč 33:49 0

17 60 8 Dvořák David 92 Sokol Bezděkov 34:42 0

18 66 81 Záruba Martin 81 CK MTB Hlinsko 35:27 0

19 68 6 Doležal Jan 89 Brtníci 35:49 0

20 72 55 Hrevuš Alexandr 79 Břehy u Přelouče 36:41 0

21 74 13 Haubert Tomáš 88 Česká Bělá 37:30 0

22 84 91 Strašil Pavel 78 Perun Hluboká 41:51 0

23 88 34 Pilař Aleš 86 Klouzovy 44:48 0

24 95 70 Botka Miroslav 81 SDH Chloumek 50:50 0

25 96 73 Jankuj Petr 93 SDH Chloumek 50:51 0

26 99 69 Jankuj Pavel 91 SDH Chloumek 1:06:55 0

27 100 100 Nepovím Michal 89 SDH Chloumek 1:07:10 0

DOROSTENKY - 5,3 km

ŽENY 19 - 35 LET - 5,3 km

ŽENY 36 LET A VÍCE - 5,3 km

DOROSTENCI - 5,3 km

MUŽI 19 - 39 LET - 5,3 km



1 1 85 Kratochvíl Miloš 75 Hvězda SKT Pardubice 23:33 100

2 2 92 Pelouch Leoš 75 SK Chotěboř 23:46 95

3 8 31 Němec Luboš 76 Železnohorák tým 26:05 71

4 9 33 Novotný Petr 74 Agro Kolín 26:17 68

5 11 89 Řezníček Roman 77 Žďár nad Sázavou 26:57 62

6 12 56 Pradáč Leoš 70 KPC Ždírec 27:36 59

7 15 15 Chleboun Jan 71 Ždírec n. D. 27:47 50

8 18 94 Sturgis Craig 71 Chotěboř 28:08 44

9 19 27 Málek Josef 74 Slévárna Pařížov 28:10 42

10 22 37 Stejskal Jiří 76 Kaba sport Chotěboř 28:41 36

11 23 14 Holan Pavel 71 NIP Chrudim 28:45 34

12 25 101 Karkoš Petr 73 MTB Chrudim 28:56 30

13 38 66 Culek Jaromír 69 Bobr Bike Team Libice 31:29 17

14 41 21 Lacina Václav 69 Havlíčkova Borová 31:44 14

15 43 40 Štyl Pavel 75 RUSTY CLUB 32:19 12

16 44 3 Boháč Zdeněk 74 Uhelná Příbram 32:21 11

17 46 84 Kysela Roman 74 Chotěboř Kovárna 33:02 9

18 51 59 Žák Petr 71 Agro Kolín 33:30 4

19 52 28 Málek Tomáš 77 Bobr Bike Team Libice 33:35 3

20 55 41 Švec Karel 74 Sokol Bezděkov 33:45 0

21 58 16 Jeřábek Jan 74 Závratec 34:17 0

22 62 102 Jelínek Jaromír 77 KRB Chrudim 35:05 0

23 63 95 Uchytil Zdeněk 77 Lhůta 35:12 0

24 67 49 Vrša Martin 75 Amatér Polnička 35:42 0

25 70 5 Danihel Jan 70 Amatér Polnička 36:27 0

26 75 43 Tecl Václav 69 Bobr Bike Team Libice 38:14 0

27 77 97 Jedlička Jiří 73 Pardubice 39:03 0

28 82 99 Paul Pavel 76 Počátky 40:06 0

29 85 90 Hyrš Robert 72 Perun Hluboká 41:57 0

30 90 87 Ficek Tomáš 75 SK Chotěboř 45:27 0

31 98 47 Vrána Dušan 73 Železnohorák tým 55:10 0

1 10 64 Tichý František 66 AZ Tým Světlá n. S. 26:24 65

2 13 39 Svoboda Mojmír 66 Hvězda SKP Pardubice 27:38 56

3 21 24 Macek František 58 Železnohorák tým 28:36 38

4 24 93 Svoboda Petr 60 AC Pardubice 28:50 32

5 26 79 Berky Jiří 62 SDH Termesivy 29:08 28

6 29 61 Bělohlávek Jaromír 64 ASPV Chotěboř 29:27 22

7 40 42 Tecl Libor 65 Železnohorák tým 31:37 15

8 45 75 Vašek Jan 63 Cannoni Hlinsko 32:58 10

9 48 51 Žanda Jan 67 SK Chotěboř 33:09 7

10 50 53 Dvořák František 61 Třemošnice 33:23 5

11 59 35 Pinďák Jiří 60 Oceloví letci 34:38 0

12 64 80 Procházka Jaroslav 61 AZ Tým Světlá n. S. 35:16 0

13 78 76 Severýn Josef 58 Cannoni Hlinsko 39:28 0

1 35 78 Schwarz Josef 55 SK Chotěboř 31:05 18

2 53 77 Leszkow Petr 44 MK Hlinsko 33:36 2

3 57 54 Pavlas Antonín 56 Přibyslav 33:51 0

4 65 65 Hájek František 49 FGT Stolany 35:18 0

MUŽI 50 - 59 LET - 5,3 km

MUŽI 60 LET A VÍCE - 5,3 km

MUŽI 40 - 49 LET - 5,3 km



Železnohorák - 5,3 km

Pořadí St.č. Jméno Roč. Tým Čas

1 38 Stuna Tomáš 85 Železnohorák tým 25:28

2 20 Kulhánek David 00 Železnohorák tým 25:30

3 31 Němec Luboš 76 Železnohorák tým 26:05

4 33 Novotný Petr 74 Agro Kolín 26:17

5 27 Málek Josef 74 Slévárna Pařížov 28:10

6 17 Kavalír Martin 83 Železnohorák tým 28:33

7 24 Macek František 58 Železnohorák tým 28:36

8 74 Plavec Jan 79 BK Heřmanův Městec 29:19

9 61 Bělohlávek Jaromír 64 ASPV Chotěboř 29:27

10 50 Zadina Jan 85 Železnohorák tým 29:44

11 9 Fousek Miloš 78 Železnohorák tým 31:30

12 42 Tecl Libor 65 Železnohorák tým 31:37

13 75 Vašek Jan 63 Cannoni Hlinsko 32:58

14 41 Švec Karel 74 Sokol Bezděkov 33:45

15 102 Jelínek Jaromír 77 KRB Chrudim 35:05

16 95 Uchytil Zdeněk 77 Lhůta 35:12

17 81 Záruba Martin 81 CK MTB Hlinsko 35:27

18 55 Hrevuš Alexandr 79 Břehy u Přelouče 36:41

19 97 Jedlička Jiří 73 Pardubice 39:03

20 30 Manová Lenka 93 Brtníci 41:10

21 7 Doležalová Irena 67 Brtníci 46:58

22 47 Vrána Dušan 73 Železnohorák tým 55:10


